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Five Year Financial Summary

Results

Year ended 31March

Profit/(loss) attributable to
equity holders of the Company

Assets and liabilities

At 31March

Total assets
Total liabilities

Total equity

2006
HK$’000

45,492

853,216
(247,196)

606,020

2005
HK$’000
(Restated)

23,242

249,834
(27,731)

222,103

2004
HK$’000

11,946

233,091
(24,650)

208,441

2003
HK$’000

6,682

179,322
(8,702)

170,620

2002
HK$’000

(3,198)

153,439
(13,758)

139,681

The summaries for the years ended 31 March 2002, 2003 and 2004 have not been restated for the adoption of the new
and revised Hong Kong Financial Reporting Standards in 2006.


