

## Five Year Financial Summary

	<b>2006</b> HK\$'000	2005 HK\$'000 (Restated)	<b>2004</b> HK\$'000	<b>2003</b> HK\$'000	<b>2002</b> HK\$'000
Results					
Year ended 31 March					
Profit/(loss) attributable to equity holders of the Company	45,492	23,242	11,946	6,682	(3,198)
Assets and liabilities					
At 31 March					
Total assets Total liabilities	853,216 (247,196)	249,834 (27,731)	233,091 (24,650)	179,322 (8,702)	153,439 (13,758)
Total equity	606,020	222,103	208,441	170,620	139,681

The summaries for the years ended 31 March 2002, 2003 and 2004 have not been restated for the adoption of the new and revised Hong Kong Financial Reporting Standards in 2006.